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Company First Last Score

BSC Forensics Schaef Riley 99

Rimkus Tony Reyes 98

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 96

KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 96

DR Horton Ghost 95

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 93

Endura Daryn Mieure 93

CBRE Jonathan Sosa 92

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 91

KB Homes Brian Ogle 91

Texas Association of Counties Josh Benavidez 91

Whataburger JT Cameron 91

LaVernia Insurance Craig Pruski 91

KB Homes Garrett Friesenhahn 90

Carlisle Insurance Andrew Lankford 89

GSM Insurors William Griffin 87

LaVernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 87

Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 87

Allied Fire Protection Jeff Mechler 86

HEB Corey Albert 85

Dhanis ISD Brian Thompson 84

Ackerman Company Phillip Allen 84

DR Horton Gilbert Bazan 83

American Modern Insurance Mark Daily 83

Texas Association of Counties Peter Crary 82

Intco Chris Garza 81

Cushman Wakefield Chris Castillo 81

Texas Association of Counties John Redington 80

McLarens Lloyd Rainey 80

CBRE Ernest Ortiz 80

DR Horton Scott Wittie 79

Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 79



Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 79

David Mills Custom Homes Steve Kotara 79

Gerloff George Pollock 79

Texas Association of Counties Isaac Garcia 78

Transwestern Steve Contreras 78

T.A. French Custom Builder Jason Hodge 76

CBRE Levi Walter 76

Blanco ISD Cody Harvey 75

KB Homes Q Trahan 75

DR Horton Ross Porter 74

DR Horton Ken Howell 74

Gerloff Ahren Perez 73

Worth SA Cade Rinsmeyer 73

KB Homes Paul Gillard 72

Intco Gene Bartosh 72

Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 72

DR Horton Adolph Leal 71

Young & Associates Chris Gilbert 71

Compass Rose Public School Justin Gonzales 71

Worth SA Jeffery Oliver 70

Gerloff Ryan Schwarzlose 69

HEB Damian Luna 69

L Weitzman Christine Krueger 69

Broadway Bank Josh Loden 68

Nationwide Insurance Oscar De Los Santos 67

IICSA Blake Walsh 67

Worth SA Jesse Ariaga 65

American Modern Insurance Jack Huerta 63

BSC Forensics Matt Weger 62

L Texas Farm Bureau Melissa Edge 62

McLarens Ovie Suarez 61

Worth SA Gilbert Ledon 58

Gerloff Neil Siler 57

Endura David Sandoval 57



L Weitzman Caitlyn Stewart 55

DR Horton Alex Carrasco 53

Young & Associates Chris Hartman 53

McLarens Joe Garza 53

L Weitzman Dena Welch 48

DR Horton Adam Cordova 46

Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 46

HEB Joaquin Jaimes 46

Gerloff Eric Bustamante 43

Gerloff Jacob Rodgriguez 35

Johnson City ISD Wesley Thomas 35

CBRE Joe Fraga 33

L HEB McKenzey May 30



Company First Last Score

LaVernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 87

LaVernia Insurance Craig Pruski 91

KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 96

LaVernia Insurance Avg 91

365

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 91

DR Horton Avg 95

DR Horton Scott Wittie 79

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 96

361

David Mills Custom Homes Steve Kotara 79

T.A. French Custom Builder Jason Hodge 76

Carlisle Insurance Andrew Lankford 89

Whataburger JT Cameron 91

335

Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 72

Rimkus Tony Reyes 98

Sedgwick Avg 84

Cushman Wakefield Chris Castillo 81

335

KB Homes Brian Ogle 91

Gerloff Ryan Schwarzlose 69

GSM Insurors William Griffin 87

CBRE Avg 82

329

Texas Association of Counties John Redington 80

Texas Association of Counties Josh Benavidez 91

Texas Association of Counties Peter Crary 82

Compass Rose Public School Justin Gonzales 71

324



Transwestern Avg 81

Transwestern Avg 81

Transwestern Steve Contreras 78

Ackerman Company Phillip Allen 84

324

KB Homes Q Trahan 75

KB Homes Avg 79

KB Homes Paul Gillard 72

KB Homes Garrett Friesenhahn 90

316

Endura Daryn Mieure 93

Endura David Sandoval 57

BSC Forensics Schaef Riley 99

BSC Forensics Matt Weger 62

311

Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 87

IICSA Blake Walsh 67

Intco Chris Garza 81

Intco Gene Bartosh 72

307

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 93

Broadway Bank Christian Crawford 79

Broadway Bank Josh Loden 68

Gerloff Neil Siler 57

297

Texas Farm Bureau Melissa Edge 62

Gerloff George Pollock 79

American Modern Insurance Mark Daily 83

American Modern Insurance Jack Huerta 63

287

CBRE Jonathan Sosa 92

CBRE Ernest Ortiz 80

CBRE Levi Walter 76

CBRE Joe Fraga 33

281



Johnson City ISD Wesley Thomas 35

Blanco ISD Cody Harvey 75

Dhanis ISD Brian Thompson 84

Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 79

273

Texas Association of Counties Isaac Garcia 78

Texas Association of Counties Avg 67

Young & Associates Chris Gilbert 71

Young & Associates Chris Hartman 53

269

DR Horton Avg 67

DR Horton Alex Carrasco 53

DR Horton Ross Porter 74

DR Horton Ken Howell 74

268

Worth SA Jesse Ariaga 65

Worth SA Cade Rinsmeyer 73

Worth SA Gilbert Ledon 58

Worth SA Jeffery Oliver 70

266

Weitzman Dena Welch 48

Allied Fire Protection Jeff Mechler 86

Weitzman Caitlyn Stewart 55

Weitzman Christine Krueger 69

258

Gerloff Ahren Perez 73

Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 46

Nationwide Insurance Oscar De Los Santos 67

YMCA of SA Avg 62

248

Gerloff Eric Bustamante 43

McLarens Ovie Suarez 61

McLarens Joe Garza 53

McLarens Lloyd Rainey 80

237



DR Horton Gilbert Bazan 83

DR Horton Adolph Leal 71

DR Horton Adam Cordova 46

Gerloff Jacob Rodgriguez 35

235

HEB McKenzey May 30

HEB Corey Albert 85

HEB Damian Luna 69

HEB Joaquin Jaimes 46

230



Gerloff

Company First Last Score Award

BSC Forensics Schaef Riley 99 HOA

Weitzman Christine Krueger 69 Lady HOA

Company First Last Score Award

LaVernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 87

LaVernia Insurance Craig Pruski 91

KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 96

LaVernia Insurance Avg 91

365

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 91

DR Horton Avg 95

DR Horton Scott Wittie 79

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 96

361

David Mills Custom Homes Steve Kotara 79

T.A. French Custom Builder Jason Hodge 76

Carlisle Insurance Andrew Lankford 89

Whataburger JT Cameron 91

335

Individual

Te
am

 C
H

 Team HOA

Te
am

 2
n

d
Te

am
 3

rd


